

DOT Learns OA (POC)

A Point of Contact (POC) is assigned to support and represent each DOT Operating Administration (OA) that is part of the DOT Learns Learning Management System (LMS) community. If you are having a DOT Learns issue that is non-system related, please contact your respective POC from the following list.
	OA
	POC
	Contact Position
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	DOT Support
	Chris Bednar
	Primary
	405-479-6828
	chris.bednar@dot.gov

	DOT Support
	Kevin Nolty
	Primary
	202-366-4034
	kevin.j.nolty@dot.gov

	FHWA
	Brian Haynes
	Primary
	202-366-9678
	brian.haynes@dot.gov

	FMCSA
	Jeanette Staton
	Secondary
	202-841-5714
	jeanette.staton@dot.gov

	FMCSA
	James “Ed” Bennett
	Secondary
	202-465-5652
	james.bennett@dot.gov

	FRA
	Liza Negron
	Primary
	202-603-2529
	liza.negron@dot.gov

	FTA
	Randelle Ripton
	Primary
	202-366-5086
	randelle.ripton@dot.gov

	FTA
	Edward Cook
	Secondary
	202-366-9530
	edward.cook@dot.gov

	FTA (DOT University)
	Dahkel Darling
	Secondary
	202-366-7182
	dahkel.darling@dot.gov

	GLS
	Julie Kuenzler
	Primary
	202-465-5652
	julie.kuenzler@dot.gov

	MARAD
	TBD
	Primary
	TBD
	TBD

	MARAD
	Kevin Adams (CTR)
	Secondary
	
	kevin.e.adams.ctr@dot.gov

	NHTSA
	Chelsea Culverwell
	Primary
	202-366-7124
	chelsea.culverwell@dot.gov

	OIG
	Angie Thorpe
	Primary
	202-366-1451
	angela.thorpe@oig.dot.gov

	OST
	Cecilia Madan
	Primary
	202-559-5146
	cecilia.madan@dot.gov

	OST/R
	Linda Riggins
	Primary
	202-366-0277
	linda.riggins@dot.gov

	PHMSA
	Amy Slovacek
	Primary
	405-686-2320
	amy.slovacek@dot.gov

	PHMSA
	Tonya Harman (CTR)
	Secondary
	206-666-8453
	tonya.harman.ctr@dot.gov

	TSI
	Donysha Bulock
	Primary
	405-954-3233
	donysha.bulock@dot.gov

	VOLPE
	Sherry Reck
	Primary
	617-494-2327
	sherry.reck1@dot.gov

	VOLPE
	Suzanne Ryan
	Secondary
	617-494-2637
	suzanne.ryan@dot.gov
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